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	Last name
	Company
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	email

	
	
	
	
	

	Tom
	Acker
	NAU
	X
	tom.acker@nau.edu

	Bob
	Anderson
	WWW
	X
	

	Gregory
	Blue
	EnXco
	X
	<greg.blue@sbcglobal.net>

	Stephen
	Brown
	CO PUC
	X
	<stephen.brown@dora.state.co.us>

	Donald
	Bryce
	USBR
	X
	<DBRYCE@lc.usbr.gov>

	Tom
	Carr
	WIEB
	X
	<tcarr@westgov.org>

	Vladimir
	Chadliev
	Nevada Power
	X
	<vchadliev@nevp.com>

	Dave
	Corbus
	NREL
	x
	

	Craig
	Cox
	Interwest
	X
	<cox@interwest.org>

	tom
	Darin
	WRA
	X
	

	paul
	denholm
	
	X
	<Paul_Denholm@nrel.gov>

	Maria
	Denton
	SRP
	
	<Maria.Denton@srpnet.com>

	Linda
	Desmond
	National Grid
	X
	<linda.desmond@us.ngrid.com>

	Loyd
	Drain
	WIA
	
	<loydd@wyia.org>

	Bob
	Easton
	WAPA
	
	<AEASTON@wapa.gov>

	Ron
	Flood
	APS
	
	<Ronald.Flood@aps.com>

	Hugo
	Gil
	3TIER
	X
	

	Mark
	Graham
	Tristate
	X
	

	Tom
	Green
	Xcel
	X
	<Thomas.Green@XCELENERGY.COM>

	Lynn
	Greene
	Eurus
	
	<lchapmang@aol.com>

	Stew
	Jenkinson
	TransCanada
	X
	

	Bob 
	Johnson
	Xcel
	x
	

	Gary
	Jordan
	GE
	X
	<gary.jordan@ge.com>

	Rob
	Kondziolka
	SRP
	X
	<rekondzi@srpnet.com>

	Richard
	Krauze
	3TIER
	X
	

	Doug
	Larson
	WIEB
	x
	<dlarson@westgov.org>

	Ron
	Lehr
	AWEA
	X
	<rllehr@email.msn.com>

	Debbie
	Lew
	NREL
	X
	

	Larry
	Mansueti
	DOE
	X
	

	Mark
	Mehos
	
	X
	<mark_mehos@nrel.gov>

	Richard
	Mignogna
	CO PUC
	X
	<richard.mignogna@dora.state.co.us>

	Nick
	Miller
	GE
	X
	<nicholas.miller@ps.ge.com>

	Michael
	Milligan
	
	x
	<michael_milligan@nrel.gov>

	Bradley
	Nickell
	WAPA
	X
	<Nickell@wapa.gov>

	Brett
	Oakleaf
	Xcel
	X
	<brett.oakleaf@xcelenergy.com>

	Robert
	Patrylak
	New Energy
	
	rpatrylak@newenergyassoc.com

	Kevin
	Porter
	Exeter
	X
	<porter@exeterassociates.com>

	Charlie
	Reinhold
	WestConnect
	X
	<reinhold@globalcrossing.net>

	Orlando
	Reyes
	WAPA
	X
	

	Paul
	Schmidt
	Sierra Pacific
	X
	<pschmidt@sppc.com>

	Kevin
	Simmons
	Shell
	
	<kevin.simmons@shell.com>

	Charlie
	Smith
	UWIG
	X
	<jcharlessmith@comcast.net>

	Bob
	Smith
	APS
	X
	<robert.smith@aps.com>

	Brennan
	Smith
	ORNL
	X
	<smithbt@ornl.gov>

	Jerry
	Smith
	WestConnect
	X
	

	Gerry
	Stellern
	Xcel
	X
	<Stephanie.L.Preston@xcelenergy.com>

	Gary
	Trent
	Tucson Electric
	X
	<gtrent@tep.com>

	Jerry
	Vaninetti
	TransElect
	X
	

	Robert
	Wilson
	WAPA
	X
	

	Morey
	Wolfson
	MW Consulting
	x
	<moreywolfson@aol.com>

	Michael
	Wood
	
	X
	

	Tom
	Wray
	SunZia
	X
	

	Karl
	Wunderlich
	USBR
	X
	<kwunderlich@do.usbr.gov>


